
Klasse Einzel Jugend 1

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Nitz Hannah SG Fieberbrunn 209,7 210,2 209,9 629,8

2 Lun Anna SG Aschau 208,8 210,1 208,4 627,3

3 Köll Frank SG Tarrenz 208,6 208,5 208,5 625,6

4 Dornauer Matteo SG Aschau 208,6 205,9 209,7 624,2

5 Jeitner Manuel SG Umhausen 205,8 206,4 206 618,2

6 Zehentner Xaver SG Pillersee 207,9 204,3 205,5 617,7

7 Mayr Julia SG Walchsee 207,2 204,6 205,2 617

8 Riepler Lea - Sophie SG Fieberbrunn 207,6 203,7 202,5 613,8

9 Putz Martina SG Aschau 206,3 204,4 200,3 611

10 Bauer Kapferer Antonia SG Umhausen 203,9 203 202,7 609,6

11 Bramböck Katharina SG Bruckhäusl 200,3 206,1 202,7 609,1

12 Hauser Martin SG Fieberbrunn 203 202,9 203 608,9

13 Seisl Lisa SG Kundl 199,2 203,5 204,9 607,6

14 Guem Mario SG Pfunds 201,9 201 203,9 606,8

15 Haaser Anna SG Breitenbach 198,3 202,4 203,3 604

16 Ofner Magdalena SG Hopfgarten 201,9 197 203,3 602,2

17 Schedler Larissa SG Fieberbrunn 200,2 202,3 198,8 601,3

18 Frick Bastian SG Fieberbrunn 203,8 198,1 197,4 599,3

19 Martins - Pereira   Arline SG Hopfgarten 198,3 197,7 202,7 598,7

20 Sieberer Theo SG Angerberg 200,6 198,5 197,2 596,3

21 Oberhammer Madlen SG Kramsach 198 198,3 199,6 595,9

22 Staudinger Anna SG Ebbs 200,5 192,3 202 594,8

23 Kofler Lena SG Ebbs 202,2 190,2 202,4 594,8

24 Sandbichler Sandro SG Söll 198,6 195,8 196,8 591,2

25 Kircher Leo SG Münster 192,4 198,2 199,9 590,5

26 Cancarevic Namoi SG Angerberg 194,1 199,8 196,1 590

27 Freisinger Matthias SG Ebbs 199,6 193 197,2 589,8

28 Huber Daria SG Tarrenz 195,3 197,5 194,2 587

29 Staudach Manuel SG Söll 199,7 192,7 194,5 586,9

30 Pollok Hannah SG Niederndorf 195,5 197,5 193,2 586,2

31 Obwaller Martin SG Fieberbrunn 196,1 194,9 193,4 584,4

32 Anker Lena SG Thierberg 192,2 196,3 195,3 583,8

33 Köse Elena SG Niederndorf 192 193,3 197,3 582,6

34 Strillinger Sophie SG Ebbs 184 201,5 190,4 575,9

35 Krall Mattheo SG Söll 189,8 191,3 194,3 575,4

36 Greiderer Sebastian SG Ebbs 191,5 183,2 196,6 571,3

37 Eisenmann Marcel SG Söll 186,7 191,7 192,6 571

38 Breitenlechner Hannah SG Bruckhäusl 200,1 196,5 173,9 570,5

39 Lehnhardt Mateo SG Niederndorf 191,4 185,8 186,9 564,1

40 Hölzl Christina SG Hopfgarten 181,8 186,5 192,4 560,7

41 Riedmann Marie SG Hopfgarten 192,8 172,7 194,8 560,3

42 Lamprecht Marie SG Ebbs 182,7 190,6 186,7 560

43 Strasser Lena SG Bruckhäusl 189,5 192,2 177,8 559,5

44 Gruber Laura SG Aschau 188,8 173 192 553,8

45 Mauracher Theresa SG Münster 179,6 181,4 185,9 546,9

46 Scheider Marcel SG Söll 183,6 179,6 182,9 546,1

47 Spörr Elias SG Ebbs 178,9 182,7 183,2 544,8

48 Larch Lukas SG Münster 183,1 178,3 180,1 541,5

49 Salzburger Mia SG Kundl 171,9 173 181,6 526,5

50 Nitz Marcel SG Scheffau 145,8 0 0 145,8

51 Haselsberger Ella SG Scheffau 0 0 0 0
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Klasse Einzel Jugend 2

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Stock Carina SG Scheffau 195,5 192,2 389,3 777

2 Steinlecher Marlene SG Münster 202,4 203,2 202,4 608

3 Tipotsch Melanie SG Zell a. Ziller 203,4 203,5 201,1 608

4 Laggner Hannah SG Fieberbrunn 197,9 205,3 203,7 606,9

5 Zampatori Alesandra SG St. Johann 202 201,5 202,2 605,7

6 Mauracher Stefanie SG Münster 199,5 198,4 201,2 599,1

7 Trenkwalder Anna SG Kundl 198,8 200,1 200,1 599

8 Bruckmaier Magdalena SG Kramsach 200,2 199,4 198,7 598,3

9 Strillinger Valentina SG Langkampfen 201,3 195,6 201,2 598,1

10 Wiciak Martyna SG Bruckhäusl 197,8 195,5 202,1 595,4

11 Eisenmann Daniel SG Söll 194,8 201,7 196,5 593

12 Leiter David SG Umhausen 197,2 198,2 196,1 591,5

13 Eisenmann Raphael SG Söll 195,3 196,2 199,5 591

14 Griesser Elias SG Umhausen 191,8 197,9 197 586,7

15 Gschwentner Rosa SG Breitenbach 193,4 196,7 195,2 585,3

16 Hangl Ella SG Pfunds 197,4 195,1 191,7 584,2

17 Hollrieder Lara SG Scheffau 193,5 192,1 197,1 582,7

18 Siedler Florian SG Angerberg 197,1 192,1 193,3 582,5

19 Zoller Marie SG Tarrenz 189,1 192,6 198 579,7

20 Eberharter Marco SG Zell a. Ziller 190,8 193 195,1 578,9

21 Strobl Luzia SG Kramsach 194 194,6 189,1 577,7

22 Leiter Emma SG Umhausen 190,3 193,1 194,2 577,6

23 Prettner Sebastian SG St. Johann 193,7 189,5 192,2 575,4

24 Lettenbichler Raphael SG Breitenbach 185,2 194,6 194,6 574,4

25 Kopp Peter SG Kramsach 188,8 189,8 192,2 570,8

26 Bramböck Mathias SG Bruckhäusl 191,6 188,8 186,5 566,9

27 Kopp Ronja SG Kramsach 190,8 181,4 189,4 561,6

28 Naschberger Magdalena SG Wildschönau 185,1 192,7 182 559,8

29 Payr Julia SG Angerberg 192 185,4 181,5 558,9

30 Darnhofer Emma SG Kundl 184,3 188,1 185,2 557,6

31 Köll Lea SG Tarrenz 181,6 183,8 190,9 556,3

32 Egger Thomas SG Thaur 182,4 184,8 188 555,2

33 Leeb Valentina SG Fieberbrunn 183,2 184,6 187,3 555,1

34 Stojakovic Aleksia SG Scheffau 185,7 184 173,5 543,2

35 Szentannai Güney Deniz SG Scheffau 167,3 186,8 179,9 534

36 Asprian Flora SG Niederndorf 180 166,4 187,2 533,6

37 Vanessa David SG Thierberg 173,1 179,3 179,9 532,3

38 Viktoria David SG Thierberg 174,1 182,2 175,9 532,2

39 Breitenlechner Lukas SG Bruckhäusl 170,3 178,1 178,1 526,5

40 Moser Elisabeth SG Breitenbach 172,7 171,4 176,5 520,6

41 Melmer Felix SG Imst 169,8 168,2 182 520

42 Rendl Matias SG Münster 167,3 173,6 178,5 519,4

43 Unterrainer Adrian SG Hopfgarten 171,8 154,6 186,3 512,7

44 Stöger Frida SG Ebbs 169,8 170,3 166,4 506,5

45 Recep Güney SG Söll 158,5 170,3 165,5 494,3

46 Feyersinger Daniel SG Söll 146,7 157,5 171,2 475,4

47 Salvenmoser Luca SG Söll 143,1 164,9 165,3 473,3

48 Freund Lukas SG Münster 143,2 143,6 166,4 453,2

49 Klingler Mathias SG Hopfgarten 145,8 134,5 155,6 435,9

50 Bellof Sarah SG Wildschönau 150,2 149,6 124,7 424,5

51 Kopetzky Raphael SG Kufstein 173,1 177,1 0 350,2

52 Hirner Christian SG Münster 153,2 147,3 0 300,5

53 Baumann Jonas SG Münster 148,7 145,1 0 293,8

54 De Benedetto Tiziane SG Münster 176,2 0 0 176,2
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Klasse Einzel Juniors

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Urdl Sebastian SG Angerberg 206,6 207,6 207,7 621,9

2 Trenkwalder Emma SG Kundl 206,8 206,5 208,1 621,4

3 Schaffenrath Lenny SG Pfunds 200,7 206,5 208,8 616

4 Oppl Ramona SG Tarrenz 205,9 202,4 207,4 615,7

5 Klosterhuber Sarah SG Angerberg 203,2 206,1 206,2 615,5

6 Stock Fabian SG Scheffau 206,3 207,7 200,6 614,6

7 Baumann Bernhard SG Zell a. Ziller 204,5 202,4 203,8 610,7

8 Steinbacher Martina SG Thierberg 201,2 203,3 202,4 606,9

9 Fercher Miriam SG Angerberg 204,9 204,7 195,9 605,5

10 Holaus Theresa SG Aschau 204,5 200,9 197,3 602,7

11 Stricker Franziska SG Tarrenz 201,6 201,2 199,5 602,3

12 Hirner Matilda SG Münster 198,5 197,3 206,5 602,3

13 Huetz Anna - Maria SG Fieberbrunn 203,8 197,7 200,7 602,2

14 Wieser Theresa SG Scheffau 201,5 201,7 198,6 601,8

15 Nitz David SG Fieberbrunn 199,1 201,2 198,6 598,9

16 Untertrifaller Laura SG Kramsach 201,6 203,4 193,3 598,3

17 Schoen Lisa SG Kramsach 196,3 196,2 200,7 593,2

18 Schweiger Sophie SG Fieberbrunn 198,4 198,1 196,3 592,8

19 Schäfer Theo SG Walchsee 201,2 196,7 192,5 590,4

20 Ludl Amelie SG Münster 197,1 194,1 197,3 588,5

21 Walcher Lukas SG Kramsach 193,4 196,3 194,8 584,5

22 Pachoinig Valentin SG Kundl 187,4 195,4 198,8 581,6

23 Pristauz Jana SG Niederndorf 199,3 191,2 190,7 581,2

24 Alali Larin SG Fieberbrunn 192,1 195,3 192,7 580,1

25 Gruber Matteo SG Langkampfen 196,7 188,3 193,4 578,4

26 Weissbacher Nick SG Walchsee 198,8 189,4 190,1 578,3

27 Sallegger Florian SG Söll 188,5 193,6 192,8 574,9

28 Thaller Sebastian SG Ebbs 196,1 191,7 183,4 571,2

29 Köck Elias SG Zell a. Ziller 192,2 185,9 186,4 564,5

30 Huetz Alexander SG Fieberbrunn 186,1 192,3 185,5 563,9

31 Schönsgibl Sophia SG Bruckhäusl 182,7 189,1 189,1 560,9

32 Rumpold Emma SG Walchsee 191,8 179,3 189,4 560,5

33 Strobl Simon SG Kramsach 192,7 188,6 178,7 560

34 Strasser Sarah SG Bruckhäusl 183,3 187,1 185 555,4

35 Hollrieder Sofie SG Scheffau 182,1 187,8 182,9 552,8

36 Springer Dominik SG Bruckhäusl 189 180,3 180,3 549,6

37 Schoenberg - Moser Lea SG Scheffau 185,6 177,4 185,3 548,3

38 Gasteiger Peter SG Umhausen 185,2 182,7 180,1 548

39 Riepler Rosalie SG Fieberbrunn 183,7 182 182,2 547,9

40 Rabl Noha SG Söll 184,8 178,2 180,3 543,3

41 Steinbacher Sonja SG Thierberg 173,5 186,9 181,9 542,3

42 Naschberger David SG Walchsee 189,1 177,9 174,3 541,3

43 Anker Elias SG Thierberg 166,9 193 181,3 541,2

44 Zott Sebastian SG Scheffau 171 182,3 186,7 540

45 Hauser Katharina SG Kramsach 180,9 179,9 178,4 539,2

46 Anker Georg SG Thierberg 176,9 180,2 178,9 536

47 Schießling Valentina SG Münster 174,3 177,4 182,8 534,5

48 Wegscheider Florian SG Kramsach 175,3 174,2 180,3 529,8

49 Ofner Thomas SG Hopfgarten 187,8 158,8 180,8 527,4

50 Tschurtschenthaler Leonie SG Söll 181,6 168,8 174,7 525,1

51 Fankhauser Paul SG Zell a. Ziller 174,8 176,2 168,3 519,3

52 Strauß Matti SG Scheffau 176,1 174,7 155,7 506,5

53 Stöger Rosa SG Ebbs 155,3 164,5 164 483,8

54 Lamprecht Leo SG Ebbs 136,9 195,7 149,6 482,2

55 Agostini Dominik SG Hall 154,6 152,9 158,9 466,4

56 Schoenberg - Moser Emma SG Scheffau 171,5 169,7 0 341,2

57 Fritz Matteo SG Scheffau 184,4 0 0 184,4

58 Schrol Blondel Eva Carolina SG Kufstein 0 0 165,1 165,1
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Klasse Mannschaft Jugend 1

Rang Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Vorrunde

1 Aschau 1 623,7 620,4 618,4 1862,5

Putz Martina 206,3 204,4 200,3 611

Lun Anna 208,8 210,1 208,4 627,3

Dornauer Matteo 208,6 205,9 209,7 624,2

2 Fieberbrunn 3 620,3 616,8 615,4 1852,5

Riepler Lea - Sophie 207,6 203,7 202,5 613,8

Nitz Hannah 209,7 210,2 209,9 629,8

Hauser Martin 203 202,9 203 608,9

3 Tarrenz 1 616,1 612,1 615,4 1843,6

Oppl Ramona 205,9 202,4 207,4 615,7

Stricker Franziska 201,6 201,2 199,5 602,3

Köll Frank 208,6 208,5 208,5 625,6

4 Kundl 2 593,4 605,4 611,8 1810,6

Trenkwalder Emma 206,8 206,5 208,1 621,4

Seisl Lisa 199,2 203,5 204,9 607,6

Pachoinig Valentin 187,4 195,4 198,8 581,6

5 Fieberbrunn 4 600,1 595,3 589,6 1785

Frick Bastian 203,8 198,1 197,4 599,3

Obwaller Martin 196,1 194,9 193,4 584,4

Schedler Larissa 200,2 202,3 198,8 601,3

6 Umhausen 1 594,9 592,1 588,8 1775,8

Jeitner Manuel 205,8 206,4 206 618,2

Bauer Kapferer Antonia 203,9 203 202,7 609,6

Gasteiger Peter 185,2 182,7 180,1 548

7 Ebbs 2 586,7 584 594,8 1765,5

Staudinger Anna 200,5 192,3 202 594,8

Kofler Lena 202,2 190,2 202,4 594,8

Strillinger Sophie 184 201,5 190,4 575,9

8 Hopfgarten 1 593 567,4 600,8 1761,2

Riedmann Marie 192,8 172,7 194,8 560,3

Martins - Pereira   Arline 198,3 197,7 202,7 598,7

Ofner Magdalena 201,9 197 203,3 602,2

9 Söll 3 585 580,2 583,9 1749,1

Eisenmann Marcel 186,7 191,7 192,6 571

Sandbichler Sandro 198,6 195,8 196,8 591,2

Staudach Manuel 199,7 192,7 194,5 586,9

10 Brooks 2 589,9 594,8 554,4 1739,1

Breitenlechner Hannah 200,1 196,5 173,9 570,5

Bramböck Katharina 200,3 206,1 202,7 609,1

Strasser Lena 189,5 192,2 177,8 559,5

11 Niederndorf 1 578,9 576,6 577,4 1732,9

Pollok Hannah 195,5 197,5 193,2 586,2

Köse Elena 192 193,3 197,3 582,6

Lehnhardt Mateo 191,4 185,8 186,9 564,1

12 Ebbs 3 573,8 566,8 580,5 1721,1

Lamprecht Marie 182,7 190,6 186,7 560

Greiderer Sebastian 191,5 183,2 196,6 571,3

Freisinger Matthias 199,6 193 197,2 589,8

13 Münster 2 555,1 557,9 565,9 1678,9

Mauracher Theresa 179,6 181,4 185,9 546,9

Larch Lukas 183,1 178,3 180,1 541,5

Kircher Leo 192,4 198,2 199,9 590,5

14 Scheffau 3 327,9 187,8 182,9 698,6

Haselsberger Ella 0 0 0 0

Hollrieder Sofie 182,1 187,8 182,9 552,8

Nitz Marcel 145,8 0 0 145,8
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